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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kelly White            F5059         1/12        8:30        1:02       19:04        0:41       11:19       40:34
2     Denice Blue            F2029          1/9        8:08        1:46       19:00        1:09       11:37       41:39
3     Michelle Genovese      F3039         1/38        8:11        1:55       18:55        1:15       11:40       41:54
4     Anna Moskalchuk        F2029          2/9        7:26        2:22       20:18        0:44       11:35       42:24
5     Luna Pecoraro          F3039         2/38        9:03        1:34       19:42        1:03       11:38       42:58
6     Brenda McDermott       F4049         1/20        7:57        2:17       21:11        1:25       11:07       43:55
7     Kimberly McLellan      F4049         2/20        9:33        1:54       21:26        1:17       11:30       45:39
8     Erin Campbell          F4049         3/20       11:05        2:20       20:10        1:14       12:48       47:36
9     Kelly Brandenburg      F3039         3/38        7:53        2:50       21:14        1:43       14:29       48:07
10    Nayalina Tamariz       F0119         1/11        8:15        2:08       24:29        1:01       12:20       48:12
11    Heather Buonomo        F3039         4/38        8:28        4:13       22:51        1:10       11:53       48:33
12    Lina Clark             F5059         2/12       10:53        1:45       20:39        1:18       14:15       48:50
13    Michelle Everitt       F3039         5/38       10:35        2:51       19:44        1:59       14:10       49:18
14    Renee Torre            F0119         2/11        9:11        1:52       24:47        1:02       12:30       49:20
15    Jennifer Smith         F4049         4/20       11:16        1:37       20:41        1:05       14:50       49:27
16    Lindsay Turner         F0119         3/11        8:57        2:49       24:15        0:55       12:35       49:29
17    Maiya Cinco            BUDDY         1/55       10:17        1:38       23:14        0:54       13:40       49:42
18    Renee Cinco            BUDDY         2/55       10:17        1:34       23:19        0:55       13:40       49:43
19    Mary Loya-Gonzalez     F4049         5/20       11:45        2:26       21:21        0:52       13:23       49:46
20    Olivia Wade            F0119         4/11       10:34        2:17       23:22        0:57       12:58       50:07
21    Linda Browman          F5059         3/12       11:35        1:34       22:14        1:34       13:26       50:21
22    Brittani De Riemer     F2029          3/9        9:46        2:48       21:36        1:23       14:58       50:28
23    Terri Embrey           F5059         4/12       13:26        2:12       21:27        1:43       11:45       50:31
24    Marnelie Phee          BUDDY         3/55       13:30        2:26       20:21        1:18       13:07       50:40
25    Kimberly Van Hoy       F3039         6/38       10:16        3:00       22:37        1:04       13:52       50:47
26    Stephanie Hall         F2029          4/9       10:07        3:21       22:36        1:08       14:07       51:17
27    Susan Rathbun          F4049         6/20       11:34        3:06       22:33        0:52       13:20       51:24
28    Krities Szentesi       F5059         5/12        9:56        2:48       22:38        1:30       15:13       52:03
29    Colleen Takahashi      F0119         5/11        8:05        3:21       23:50        1:44       15:04       52:03
30    Katie Pepi             BUDDY         4/55       10:31        3:09       25:32        0:55       12:01       52:06
31    Dannah Golich          F0119         6/11        9:10        2:00       26:12        1:15       14:06       52:42
32    Jodi Ferry             F4049         7/20       10:15        3:36       22:06        2:36       14:13       52:44
33    Jan Dreiling           F5059         6/12       10:57        1:58       22:31        0:57       16:24       52:46
34    Mary Bishop            F3039         7/38       13:51        3:08       23:06        1:03       11:45       52:51
35    Carri Day              F2029          5/9       12:20        3:03       22:03        2:19       13:28       53:11
36    Barbara Catalano       BUDDY         5/55       11:46        3:08       26:08        1:14       11:08       53:23
37    Elizabeth Rosa         F4049         8/20       11:17        2:36       23:46        1:23       14:45       53:45
38    Maura McCarthy         F4049         9/20       10:19        1:51       23:34        1:13       17:22       54:16
39    Linda Sarian           F5059         7/12       10:59        3:16       25:14        1:46       13:15       54:28
40    Christy Millsap        F3039         8/38        8:56        3:29       27:19        1:32       13:16       54:30
41    Susan Miller           F3039         9/38       10:53        3:23       23:14        1:36       15:33       54:37
42    Pamela Baltz           F3039        10/38       12:08        4:04       21:40        2:43       14:16       54:49
43    Cristina Merry         BUDDY         6/55       12:25        3:36       23:54        1:10       13:45       54:49
44    Noemi Inequez          F3039        11/38       15:38        2:22       23:11        1:03       13:11       55:23
45    Molly Burns            BUDDY         7/55       10:30        2:17       26:32        1:33       14:38       55:28
46    Cathy Burns            BUDDY         8/55       10:30        2:18       26:37        1:41       14:24       55:29
47    Elise Larsen           BUDDY         9/55       13:14        2:26       24:41        0:52       14:24       55:36
48    Dana Ryan              F3039        12/38       14:22        3:32       23:06        2:41       12:09       55:47
49    Aimee Valencia         F0119         7/11        9:51        5:28       26:13        1:37       12:41       55:48
50    Kimberly Orias         F2029          6/9       10:10        5:25       25:22        1:17       13:40       55:52
51    Kathryn Lang           F2029          7/9       12:37        3:07       25:15        1:16       13:39       55:52
52    Barbara Heitman        F4049        10/20        9:35        3:26       26:02        2:00       15:03       56:04
53    Debra Barker           SURV           1/3       14:36        2:39       24:11        1:12       13:39       56:15
54    Aurelia Bea            F3039        13/38       10:18        3:14       24:38        1:14       17:06       56:27
55    Sarah Jamison          F2029          8/9        8:15        3:23       27:25        1:46       15:57       56:43
56    Tina Jenkins           F4049        11/20       11:00        2:43       26:47        1:33       14:56       56:57
57    Amanda Paquette        F3039        14/38        8:55        3:17       23:57        2:05       18:46       56:58
58    Kim Elliott            F4049        12/20       10:31        2:59       28:05        1:07       14:53       57:33
59    Anjali Alamshaw        F0119         8/11       12:27                                1:16       12:04       57:47
60    Heather Richards       F3039        15/38       10:04        3:40       26:16        1:41       16:08       57:47
61    Rene Ciccarelli        F3039        16/38       13:21        3:40       24:40        1:24       15:00       58:03
62    Stacy Brown            F3039        17/38       12:28        3:20       23:04        1:58       17:36       58:25
63    Belinda Torrance       F3039        18/38       13:26        3:52       22:54        1:21       17:09       58:41
64    Elyse Cornett          F2029          9/9       11:05        3:19       26:37        1:21       16:36       58:57
65    Anne-Marie Pepi        BUDDY        10/55       14:15        3:59       23:38        1:03       16:13       59:05
66    Nicole McGrath         F3039        19/38       16:37        3:04       22:33        2:19       14:37       59:08
67    Sissy Sugarman         BUDDY        11/55       12:04        2:27       27:44        1:17       16:09       59:39
68    Elizabeth Sugarman     BUDDY        12/55       12:09        2:21       27:46        1:15       16:09       59:39
69    Kara Hunnicutt         BUDDY        13/55       10:49        3:41       28:29        1:47       14:58       59:42
70    Corinne Hunnicutt      BUDDY        14/55       10:47        3:42       28:30        1:47       14:58       59:42
71    Rebecca Meier          F3039        20/38       12:54        3:45       25:35        1:18       16:19       59:50
72    Sarah Orellana         F3039        21/38       12:59        5:23       24:59        1:17       15:19       59:54
73    Stephanie Diehl        F3039        22/38       11:49        5:14       26:42        2:04       14:30     1:00:17
74    Dina Hernandez         F4049        13/20       13:39        2:40       24:31        1:55       17:43     1:00:27
75    Lucy Martin            BUDDY        15/55       14:07        6:18       22:48        2:30       14:57     1:00:39
76    Irene Blume            BUDDY        16/55       14:56        5:31       22:46        2:31       15:08     1:00:49
77    Annie Degraff          F3039        23/38       12:30        3:10       29:07        1:19       14:46     1:00:51
78    Gillian Morgan         F0119         9/11       12:31        3:11       29:08        1:18       14:45     1:00:51
79    Wendy Martinez         F4049        14/20       14:15        2:47       25:33        1:14       17:24     1:01:11
80    Melanie Hughes         F3039        24/38       11:04        3:14       29:29        1:29       15:57     1:01:11
81    Allison Ericson        F3039        25/38       16:54        3:19       22:41        2:03       16:16     1:01:11
82    Shannon Young          BUDDY        17/55       13:07        3:24       27:31        1:18       16:15     1:01:33
83    Katherine Root         F3039        26/38        9:50        3:39       31:24        1:44       15:04     1:01:39
84    Beth Schernecke        BUDDY        18/55       12:25        4:14       28:16        1:19       15:36     1:01:47
85    Jenny Stanley          F3039        27/38        9:12        3:40       30:30        1:24       17:02     1:01:47
86    Nancy Flanagan         F5059         8/12       13:22        2:36       24:38        1:09       20:10     1:01:54
87    Corrie Kinney          F3039        28/38       12:23        4:08       29:19        2:52       13:36     1:02:16
88    Mary Lou White         F5059         9/12       14:48        3:09       27:59        1:15       15:23     1:02:32
89    Lisa Smedley           F4049        15/20       11:36        5:27       27:44        1:33       16:35     1:02:54
90    Katrina Taylor         BUDDY        19/55        9:36        4:25       27:29        1:42       20:00     1:03:11
91    Kimberly Taylor        BUDDY        20/55        9:39        4:22       27:33        1:38       20:00     1:03:11
92    Beth Guyer             BUDDY        21/55       12:11        2:59       25:41        1:15       21:11     1:03:15
93    Christina Turner       SURV           2/3       15:14        4:11       23:01        2:21       18:48     1:03:33
94    Jan Jensen             F6069          1/3       11:03        4:43       25:45        2:38       19:30     1:03:37
95    Lois Bernstein         BUDDY        22/55       13:46        3:51       29:58        1:12       14:59     1:03:43
96    Magdalena Krake        F4049        16/20       14:08        3:34       30:07        1:02       14:55     1:03:44
97    Stacy Baber            F3039        29/38       16:51        3:48       24:59        1:25       16:57     1:03:58
98    Shannon McKimmy        F3039        30/38       12:45        4:19       27:55        1:27       17:47     1:04:11
99    Chloe Wade             BUDDY        23/55       14:34        4:31       28:20        2:12       15:03     1:04:38
100   Judy Wade              BUDDY        24/55       14:34        4:31       28:18        2:14       15:04     1:04:39
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101   Nancy Canty            BUDDY        25/55       16:16        3:55       27:28        1:18       15:43     1:04:39
102   Coleen Whitelaw        BUDDY        26/55       15:27        2:19       30:39        1:07       15:47     1:05:17
103   Tracie Moss            F4049        17/20       12:06        4:48       28:07        1:53       18:39     1:05:31
104   Carol Forseth          F5059        10/12       11:39        4:42       26:39        1:21       21:10     1:05:31
105   Michele Platt          F4049        18/20       14:52        3:30       25:58        1:22       19:52     1:05:33
106   Olivia Shalhoup        BUDDY        27/55       12:35        3:24       28:43        1:05       19:58     1:05:42
107   Hilary Balanon         BUDDY        28/55       11:34        4:59       30:54        3:17       15:02     1:05:43
108   Dana Hutchinson        F5059        11/12       14:18        3:54       28:34        1:37       17:41     1:06:02
109   Martha Szufnarowski    BUDDY        29/55       12:36        3:24       28:43        1:14       20:13     1:06:08
110   Lynne Spoons           F6069          2/3       15:23        4:20       26:52        1:17       18:27     1:06:16
111   Jennifer Yun           F3039        31/38       16:16        5:28       26:58        1:51       16:00     1:06:31
112   Monica Wertz           F3039        32/38       13:37        4:53       31:21        1:42       15:09     1:06:41
113   Jennifer Knightly      BUDDY        30/55       12:07        5:36       30:50        1:21       17:05     1:06:57
114   Danielle Garhan        BUDDY        31/55       11:24        4:26       30:21        2:43       18:08     1:07:01
115   Jessica Spayd          BUDDY        32/55       11:13        4:37       30:27        2:39       18:07     1:07:02
116   Sondra Wiederkehr      BUDDY        33/55       13:21        4:52       32:31        2:34       14:27     1:07:43
117   Melissa Dracup         SURV           3/3       13:06        4:45       27:16        2:01       20:48     1:07:54
118   Ashley Gonzales        BUDDY        34/55       15:23        6:37       24:23        4:09       17:41     1:08:12
119   Kayla Kuzmich          BUDDY        35/55       11:42       10:15       24:21        4:14       17:42     1:08:12
120   Heather Weiermann      F3039        33/38       12:26        6:35       28:17        1:42       19:59     1:08:57
121   Karrie Nix             BUDDY        36/55       15:24        5:13       31:32        1:46       15:30     1:09:22
122   Sarah Nix              BUDDY        37/55       15:24        5:13       31:32        1:45       15:30     1:09:22
123   Veronica Kitts         BUDDY        38/55       18:17        5:01       25:19        2:07       19:17     1:09:59
124   Ana Battung            BUDDY        39/55       17:22        5:29       27:37        2:39       16:58     1:10:02
125   Dominique Pajaro       BUDDY        40/55       11:54        4:51       34:40        1:43       16:58     1:10:03
126   Robin Pajaro           BUDDY        41/55       11:54        4:51       34:40        1:44       16:57     1:10:03
127   Jo Powell              BUDDY        42/55       10:34        4:22       25:26        3:53       26:02     1:10:15
128   Sandra Sosa            F3039        34/38       19:18        3:36       26:48        1:06       20:19     1:11:06
129   Annelle Wiederkehr     BUDDY        43/55       13:20        4:52       32:33        2:33       18:06     1:11:22
130   Caeli Dunne            F3039        35/38       12:38        4:40       35:20        1:58       17:21     1:11:55
131   Leonor Gutierrez-Rodri F3039        36/38       18:55        4:55       30:39        2:31       14:59     1:11:57
132   Sherry Hargrove        F6069          3/3       17:58        4:21       29:48        2:34       18:05     1:12:43
133   Elyse Stone            BUDDY        44/55       15:25        5:47       29:24        2:42       19:41     1:12:58
134   Riley Stone            BUDDY        45/55       15:27        5:45       29:23        2:44       19:41     1:12:59
135   Sande Pence            F4049        19/20       15:39        4:04       33:54        1:09       18:21     1:13:05
136   Alexandra Taccone      F4049        20/20       11:06        3:40       41:37        3:24       14:04     1:13:48
137   Jamie Colbert          F0119        10/11       12:06        8:33       31:02        4:02       18:12     1:13:52
138   Carmen Preece          F0119        11/11       16:17        4:23       33:18        1:45       18:12     1:13:52
139   Jeri Schrodetzki       F5059        12/12       17:52        4:56       28:54        1:55       21:33     1:15:08
140   Catherine McGettigan   BUDDY        46/55       12:58        5:18       35:07        3:02       19:14     1:15:37
141   Mary McGettigan        BUDDY        47/55       12:59        5:19       35:07        3:02       19:12     1:15:37
142   Marcy Bay              BUDDY        48/55       13:52        6:03       35:22        2:06       19:01     1:16:22
143   Anne Hanson            BUDDY        49/55       14:02        5:53       36:05        1:40       19:12     1:16:51
144   Karen Vernamonti       BUDDY        50/55       15:14        5:41       35:37        2:26       19:10     1:18:06
145   Claire Vernamonti      BUDDY        51/55       15:14        5:44       35:36        2:25       19:10     1:18:06
146   Jamie Pyo              F3039        37/38       15:22        6:56       30:24        3:17       22:16     1:18:13
147   Ashlyn Crowe           BUDDY        52/55       15:54        7:10       36:06        1:39       22:02     1:22:49
148   Susan Crowe            BUDDY        53/55       15:58        7:03       36:06        1:44       22:01     1:22:49
149   Katerina Vacogiannis   BUDDY        54/55       15:10        4:05       32:56        1:23       30:25     1:23:58
150   Betty Vacogiannis      BUDDY        55/55       16:20        3:30       37:15        1:41       28:05     1:26:49
151   Liliana Awori          F3039        38/38                               35:03                             1:35:30
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